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

840 Trade. Ph. 1.201

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph.
h212'

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h201

C KM ENT WORK wanted. Ph 0

EDUCATION
IF YOU like to draw, sketch or paint write

for Talent Test iNn Feel. Give age and
occupation. Box 257 Capital Journal.

hh203

WELDJNG SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wage. Oldest
welding school In NW.,

GI APPROVED
WELDINO SCHOOL

520 NE Sacramento, Portland - MU 9680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS
ATTRACTIVE room. gentlemen. Prlv

nome. Ph. 36368. 985 N. Summer. Jit 199

SLEEPING ROOM for lady In private
home. 553 S. 12th. Jit 199

SLEEPING KM. PH. 34335.

SLEEPING ROOM. Hot ie. cold water. 461
N. High. Jk204

SLEEPING RMS. for men. Prlv. entr. St
Ph. Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Ph.

Jk204'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RM. FURN. Nice lawn it flowers. 23rd
it State. 160 union. Ph. 20835. Jpl99

2 RM. FURN. Apt. Adults. 246 S. 17th.
JpWl"

1 ROOM FURN. apt. Utilities furn. 125.
640 S. Capitol. Jpl99

CLOSE IN. Cozy 3 rm. furn, apt. 636 N.
winter. jpnoi
RM. furn. apt. 330 S. 14th.

3 RM. FURN. Apt. Working Cpl. 1475 N.

tjonri. fit. hohv.
RM. furn. apt. Prlv. outside ent. b bath.
Ph. 36093. 2035 McCoy. JP199

FOR RENT HOUSES
S RMS. St bath garage house. Ph. 37298.

225 park Lane. jmaQi
4 LGE. ROOM furn. apt. 1 BR. Refrig.,

gas range, near State House. Adults
only. No drinker. $57.50. Ivan O. Mar-
tin. Ph. 34419. JmlOO

RENT CONTROL HAS ENDED
YOU CAN OWN A HOME

BUY LIKE RENT
New homes, hdwd. firs., auto. heat.
Paved street. Inside city limits.

L. E. Klumpp, Eealtor
480 N. Church. Phone

Eve. or Sun. or Jm

SUBURBAN 3 bdrm. furn. home. Auto. oU

furnace. Elec. water heater, elec. dish
washer. Weather stripped. Large fire-

place. Double garage. All kinds of fruit
trees. 390 per mo. Ph. Jml99

CABIN BY Sept. 1st. Ph. 26142 eve. Jm200

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
REDECORATED furn. 2 tic 3 rm. apts.

y nv. DRtn, not water, no pets or orinx-er- s
Also 2 rm. furn. house. 624ft N.

Capitol. J203

MOD. DOWNTOWN business office. Long
term lease. 4U, rn. JHjan. jaue-

-

OFFICE, desk space, Conv. loc. Ph. 39133.
J319- -

POWER TOOL rental for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
J'

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Wa.d. i

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand-- r

We Mil everything to complete the
Job.

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. i

OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.

SEWING Machine Portable or Treadle
Service on all makes. Ph. J202

'ARK1NG SPACE 34.00 per mo. 351 Cot-

tage bet. Chemeketa St Center. Call Cap-
ital Auto Parti. Phone 39151. J200

BUSINESS RM. lor rent. H. L. Stiff. J'
V DRIVE truclts, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS J2.00 per day. Howser Bros
141u & t2th. West Salem. J

FOR RENT OR SALE: 1948 model 21 ft.
house trailer. Elec. tefrig. St butane
stove. Sleep 4. Ph. 13813 Independence.

J201

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rate. Free pick up
Si delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com ). Ph. 33513 J

WANTED TO RENT
CIVIL SERVICE Employe wants 1 or 2

Dtirm. uniurn. nouse. pn. 3J..ib. jaaor

ROOM AND BOARD
FOR MEN: good home cooking. Clean and

quiet. 1095 N. 5th. JJ201

RM. Ss BOARD at 629 N. Winter. JJ2001

KEEP WILLAMETTE or high school girl
for room board, small wages. Ph
38938 after 6. JJ3011

BOARD AND RM. 850 I St. Ph.
JJ207

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: 10 MONTHS old white ft black

wire hair terrlor. Wearing brown col'
lar with He. Ph. MO I'

LOST! Small black silk coin purse with
2 nouse xeys. rn. 27771. eis

LOST Old Hymnal. In Sears' new store
Thursday. Has sentimental value. Re-

ward. Call kl9

MISCELLANEOUS
t.F. SPRINGFR. men hatter. 464 Court.

We ciose Saturdays 13:30. mill
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY 8 EM L ICR DENTIST

Adolnb Bid. State Commercial BU
BALKM-Ph- one a

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!

Per Dot 1M

Per Lint a time . 40c

Pir Line i time 0e

Per Lin 1 month 12 00

Outside of eelea It p Un pet
day
ma tOci i timu mln
time mln 11.30 No Refund

BEADVBfl la Leeal Ntwa Cel Oaln
Per una

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Leaving the State
Mr $1392 equity in 1 yr. old 1 B.R
home. Insulated, hardwood lira., com- -

V'pletely modern. Move right in for 1500,

. Bal. F.H.A. Sea 642 Blilar Ave. Ph
-

BY OWNER, 2 acrea, modern 2 B.R. borne
Ven. blinds, garage it ahop bldg., ber- -

rle and orchard. One block So. of
Rosedale achool. Rt. 9, Box 319, a302

BY OWNER: Bale or trade on 2 B.R.
house, clean 5 b.r., bath, kltch., L.R.,
D R., separate ent to 3 B.Rj, elect, wtr
htr., elec. or gaa cooking, v. blinds,
full basmt., garage. Call S to A p.m.
1535 Trade 8t. alAH

BY OWNER: NEW 2 BD.

KM. HOME. ST. ELMO

ADDITION. LARGE LOT,

FENCED IN BACK YARD.

COMPLETE OUTSIDE

FIREPLACE AND PATIO

AND GARAGE. PH. 25348.

OWNER FORCED to ll modern 3 bdrm.
home. 881 Rosemont, Weat Salem. alDO

BY OWNER. S bdrm. nome. 1st floor,
excel, corner lot, Clone to Catholic it
public schools, bos by door. $8850. Would
consider trade for smaller home also
In Highland dlat. 2205 N. 5th. a200

96MH). SPECIAL reduced to sell, Very mod-

ern. 2 bdrm. PHA appr. Small down
payment will handle. Ph. aaoi

BY OWNER k acre, a house.
and large utility rm. 3156 D St.

30

ENGLEWOOD $0950
Sblxs. to ach.i 3 B.R.. all plat. home,

full basm., It. din. rm fplc, hard to
beat at this price, pn.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. aaoo1

CLOSE IN NORTHEAST
ThU u on a of those bargain your hear
about but seldom see, variety of fruit
trees, shrubs, 2 A. of good around, Darn,
ehlx hae., deep well, full dry bum., 2

B.R., nook, la. din. rm.. fplc, bua by
door. Only 10850. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a200'

BT OWNER home, fireplace,
hardwood floors, utility rm., att. garage.
Lot 63t4'x2U'. FHA. 3700 LaBranche Ave.

a202

8 BDRM. RANCH STYLE
Beautiful LR with fire place. Modern
utility rm. Attached garage. Large lot
In restricted dlst. Enzlewood achool.
Attractive price.

IMMED. POSS.
1 bdrm. home. LR with fire place. DR
nice kitchen. Full basement. Close to
achool, atorea and bus. Price 10,500.

BON CLEARY
WALTER MUSGRAVE Realtors

1211 Edgewnter. Ph. Eve.
a 189

BT OWNER: ATTRACTIVE 8 RM. HOME.
NICE FIREPLACE. ATTACHED

FENCED IN YARD. NICE FOR
CHILDREN. LOVELY FLOWERS it
SHRUBS. VERY GOOD VIEW OF CITY.
fclNOWOOD HEIGHTS DIST. CLOSE
TO SCHOOL is BUS. 14.000 EQUITY
HANDLE WITH OOOD TERMS. SOME
BALANCE. PH. 30059,

BY OWNER nearly new 2 BR home, nice
kltch., Bewllx washer, Ige. lot. Ph.
21310 or 28345. a202

BY OWNER
New 1 bdrm. home. Plastered, electric
heat. Drapes. Unfinished upstairs. Lawn,
ahrub. Large garage breeaeway. Sell at
builder cost, Va acre or 1 acre. Ph.

1491 Lancaster Dr. North of
Market St. a302

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Just listed a good 3 bedroom home
north; large unfinished upstairs; base-

ment; oil furnace; construction;
Immediate possession See It today. Price
1 112,500

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 211 N. High
Eve. Phone - a 109

ftft N. 17th ST.
$BB00 buys you one of the nicer homes
with 3 bdrm (1 dn-- a up) lae LR. DR.
full bath, fireplace, hdwd. firs., full cmt.
bsmt.. oil furnace, garage, choice corner
lot with lae. shade trees, garden.' BU8TIO RANCH STYLE
17050 buy you new auburban Tanoh
style home with 2 bdrm., den, fireplace,
hdwd. firs,, dble, garage, knotty pine
and cedar interior. Located ati nine out
on 3 acres.

LARGE FAMILY HOME
17500 buy you 6 bdrm. home with LR,
DR, dble. plumbing, new double gar-
age, dble. lot. Nloe quiet district with
plenty of shade tree. $1000 dn. and ISO

month will handle,
TODAY'S BEST BUY

13100 buy you 2 bdrm. 6 yr. old home
with LR. kltch.. bath, attached Kara
lae. lot, close to atore, bu. Located
north

COUNTRY HOME
113.000 Including machinery. Beautiful
spotless, 4 bdrm., 4 yr, old home with
LR. DR, nook, utility rm.. farm bids.
1 acre Willamette silt. Located east
near Pratum. Consider good 2 bdrm
home In Salem.

OUR OFFICE WILL RE OPEN FROM
13:00 TO 5:00 O'CLOCK SUNDAY FOR
YOUR CONVENIENCE.

COLBATH LAND CO.. REALTORS
1683 CENTER ST. Ph. Eve.

a!99

$500 DOWN !

home with 3 small rentals
on large lot with wonderful garden,
close to bus and achool. Located north
east. Pull price 17,500. Immediate pn
Mulon. No. 366

ON ONE FLOOR!
t bedrooms, living room, dining room,
fireplace, hardwood floors, auto heat,
Ens le wood district. 113,500. F.H.A. terms.

No. 340

$150 DOWN!
Unfinished livable house with wiring,
chimney In, plumbing roughed In. Bus
service near achool. Suburban.

No. 283--

$1,000 DOWN
home northeast on Urge lot.

Close to school and bu. Pull price
16.800. No. 278--

' Reimann For Real Estate
301 South High St. Ph.

un. & Evea,
al99

BY OWNER: New 3 bdrm. auburban home.
Near bus St school 17950, O. I. loan. Ph.

3 320 Chester a203
BY OWNER: Klntwood Height, new 1

bd. rm Fireplace, 1U. Pt. dlaJi washer.
Bendix. Lawn In. Lot 76x140. Klntwood
Dr., left on Fair Oaks, 1st Rd. rltht.
Rt. t, Box 37. 303

NEW 4 bdrm. house, 3310 Brosdwiy, 18500
A. E. Heaale y. 2306 N. Liberty. a209

""
BDRM. HOME on W acre in Bwegle
out. or rene lor large nouse in city
Rt. 6, Box 68. a204

.Immed. Poss. Bargain
I bdrm. en Vt acre. King wood.

a304

IN ENGLEWOOD
I10.&O0 Attractive I rm. home with
full basement, furnace, fireplace, hdwd
floors, nice corner lot, owner leaving
town, best of term to the right party.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
90 ft. Commercialn. n. MM

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"The Mighty
Joe Young"

AT WARNERS ELSjNORE
THEATRE

HERE ARK Till!. RUl.tS:
Read the Capital Journal Wanl

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 21 words or less on
'Whv I Read The Canital Jour
nal Want Ads." with vour name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each dav will each receive
a guest ticket to see "The Mighty
Joe Young," coming soon to the
Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal. The Capitol or Elsinore
rheatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

Near Leslie Jr. High
110.5002 bdrm. English style with bsmt.
Good sawdust furnace, fireplace, hdwd.
floors. On the hill.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
9110 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a20O

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
1335 DOWN. Move right in, no rrd
tape. Hdwd. floors, large garnqe. In
city. Bal. 166 mo. Inc. taxes, Interest it
Insurance.

HERE'S one with 2 bdrm, among nice
homes. 11000 down, 176 per mo.

HERE'S one, 112,500 home, 12100 down,
172 per mo.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or 199

BY OWNER 2 B.R. house, fireplace, wall
to wall carpet, oil furnace. 2675 Rogers
Lane, off Palrvlew Ave. alflft

IT'S A FACT
114,000 Beautiful ranch style aubur-
ban home, close In. 7 Ige. rooms, tile
bath, over 1700 ft. floor space, double
garage, acre landscaped, on pave-
ment, bua by door.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Commercial

Ph. Eve. a200

BY OWNER: 2 BR home. Reduced for
quick sale. Good location, 530 N. 22im.

a204

LARGE, NEW 3 bedroom home. 085 N.

lain, open aaiiy. rn. azut

FOR RENT
t Bedroom furnished house

Suburban
Will give 2 year lense

Reference Required

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Building. Ph.
Real Estate - Insurance Mtge. Loans

a201

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home reduced to
$5000. 022 N. 17th St. a204

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
By owner. Ix. rm. nearly new sub'
urban house, close to city limits, schools
arm mm. hci. iioors, auio. neni, pipr--
to all rooms, Ig. utility room, brcczewny
with att. gnr, UnflnlMwd up with stairs
and electricity In. FHA terms. Salem
Helfthts Dlst. Priced to sell quickly.
6S6 Ewaid. a201

FOR SALE LOTS

BY OWNER: Lot 60x112 on Rosemary
Lane (South). City water, restrictions.
1800. 36 dn. 110 a mo. Ph. 25211, 33303.
28066. auSOl

FAIRMOUNT HILL VIEW LOTS, 90 front
age. Salem moat exclusive residential
dlst. Only a few left at 12500.
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

BEAUTIFUL 5 room modern home. Fire-

place. Floored attic. Nice high base-

ment: air cond. furnace. Fenced rear
yard: lots of shrubs. Ens le wood DLtt. Price

115,500. Consider trade for home In
Portland.

132 ACRE FARM close to Salem on paved
road Good house. Barn 40x80. Year
around stream. Price 130,000 Include
40 head sheep; 2 cows.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 Stale St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Seder trom, or
Mr. Voorkee. Cl09

BEST BUYS
$8500 Special

6 rm home with. apt. Private ent. Mod-

ern. US acre lot. School bu at front
door. Eve Ph. or

Hollywood Dist.
4 bdrm. home. Older type In very good
condition. Full basement, fireplace, lge.
lot, several tree. Will trade for small-
er house. Total price only 110,600. Eve
ph. or

Service Station
We have a very good opportunity for
anyone Interested In a service station
with a good stock of auto part. Do-

ing vehy good business. .06 it .06 mar-
gin on aim. Well equipped. Growing
community, Requires some Investment.
On for Mr. Xsaak. Eve. Ph,

Wanted Acreage
We have several clients who want ac-

reage with buildings north and eaM of
Salem. What have you? Eve. Ph. 39403
or

16 Acres
Facing 99E. Very modern home. 4 acres
berries. Choice court or business site.
Can be equipped for Irrigation. Full
price 113.000 or furnished it equipped
116,000. Eve. Ph. or

10 Acres
Modern 1 rm. house. 2 acre berries. 30x
30 ban. 18x20 chicken house. 'Willam-
ette silt soli. Close to small town. Total
price 110,000. Term arranged. Eve.
Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3036 Portland Rd.

c!99

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your property is tor sale.

rent or exchange, list it with ua. We
have all kinds of cash buyer.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 8 Hlgb St ea

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our

customers. We have the buyer If you
have the property. We help finance.
Phone room 320, Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyer for farm 30 to 100

acre priced tip to 117,000. Phone
room 330, Oregon Bldg. ca212

WE ARK In need ot gooo house to sell
In or near Salem- If you wish to list
your property for Bale aae
GRAHKN1IORST BROS,, REALTORS

134 8 Liberty St. Phone ca

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
ft APTS. very well located, income 1232

per month. Very low overhead. 117,500.
11 on MONTH income on Investment of

17,600. Duplex So. near Junior High.
Corner lot. Call for appt.

IlIiSlNKSS CENTER, 2 story brick bldg..
offices A st or n ne, will net 10 on In-

vestment of 150.000.
noxHti FRAME HLIK1, Concrete floor,

Plumbing, suitable for warehouse, whole-

sale, etc. on paved alley. 10 block So.
$3,150.

IN THE SHADE OF THE STATE HOI'SE.
10 unit court. All have BR, hdwd. floor,
fireplace, breakfast nook, You will real-

ly go for Olive. 152,000.
CALL IKS FOR an appt. to see this fine

apt. house. There Is no better Invest-
ment In Salem todny. all brick con-

struction. 16 apLs. Fire proof garage
5H2.00O.

CLOSE in on N. Com'l, good duplex, all
furnished corner lot. 1 16,300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l SI. Ph. Eve.

cd201- -

APARTMENT HOUSE
1400 mo. Inc. from 8 fur. units. Steam
ht. Not made over, built a apt. he.
Close to state office bides. Price U
HVOOO. Ph.

ED. LUKENHEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. rdlOO1

113.000 GROCERY
Owner paid income tax on 18500 from
this bust, last yr., will be close to same
this yr. 15000 stock, bal. equip., sub,.
north. Ph.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. Mill St. cdJOO

INCOME PROPERTY 20 ACRES
15 acres growing crops, 5 acres summer
fallowed, beautiful building site. Term.
Priced to sell. Write Capital Jounral
Box 378.

HU3INKSS OPPORTUNITIES WANTED
Need tavern., groceries, restaurant, fi

srrvlce station and motels or couru
Have out of state buyers for all of the
abnv,. Phon, room 330. Oregon
Blda. od313

noon INCOMK irocerr store and fix-

tures. 3 fa pumps. 6 cabins. 3 ml. N.

ot underpass on Hr 09E. W. J. Jarms,
Rt 1 Rx 14.V Salem. Ph. 34319. cd307

FURNITURE FOR SALE
5 P1FCE nr.nROOM SI'ITE. Blond finish,

new spring At mattress. Ph.
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